07/03/2014
241
TVSS5 	 electronic three phase fan speed controller
The TVSS5 automatically controls the speed of three phase (3 x 400 VAC/50 Hz) voltage
controllable electric motors with a 0-10 VDC or 0-20 mA control signal. This makes it pos-
sible to control these motors automatically with an external PD-controller, remote with
a potentiometer or a microprocessor with analog output. There is also a connection for
a remote start/stop switch. The working principle of this product series is based on the

D
E
order code A B C D E net weight gross weight
TVSS5-30-DT 190 100 45 182 98.5 805 g 835 g
TVSS5-60-DT 190 100 45 182 98.5 745 g 775 g
TVSS5-30DDT 195 125 85 - - 885 g 915 g
TVSS5-60DDT 195 125 85 - - 825 g 855 g
TVSS5-30CDT 195 125 100 - - 965 g 990 g
TVSS5-60CDT 195 125 100 - - 905 g 935 g
S.3.5.1